Sl.No 
Brief Description of  

Goods/ Services 

Qty 

With 

units 

Earnest  

Money Deposit 
(Rs.)* 

1 

Fencing works at ETP area and other 
miscellaneous civil works at BNPM 
premises, Mysuru. 

As per 
schedule of 

price. 

One lakh Sixty Six 
Thousand only 

(1,66,000) 

3. Interested tenderers may obtain further information about this requirement from the above 

office selling the documents. They may also visit our website www.tenderwizard.com/BNP 
mentioned above for further details. 

4. Non-refundable Tender fee is Rs.

[...]

4.6 The OWNER  does not bind itself to accept, the lowest or any tender and reserve to itself 

the right to accept or reject any or all the tenders, either in whole or in part, without 

assigning any reasons for doing so. 

4.7 Intending BIDDERs shall pay as Earnest Money Deposit a sum of Rs. 1,66,000/- (Rupees 

One Lakh Sixty Six Thousand only) by Electronic fund transfer. The Earnest Money will be 

refunded to the BIDDER if his tender is not accepted but without any interest. No interest 

shall be paid on the said deposit. 

4.8 Under no circumstances Earnest Money Deposit will be accepted in the form of fixed